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$200 Bride

$150 Bridesmaid

White Roses & Greenery

‘ $265 Bride

$150 Bridesmaid

White Roses & Silk
Phalaenopsis Orchids



&/ .
“TUXURIA

While Toarls

P

MOON PALACE®
JAMAICA

$150 Bride

$85 Bridesmaid

Babies Breath

$300 Bride

$185 Bridesmaid

Roses & Greenery Cascading
Bouquet
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$20

Rose & Greenery

$25

Dendrobium Orchid
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Babies Breath
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White Carnation
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$1000 Each

Floral Runner with
- Hydrangeas, Roses,

$385 Large Piece (1)
$226 Medium Pieces (2)
- Each

Roses, Carnations & Greenery

Draping (Optional)
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Greenery base with roses
& hydrangeas

While Toarls

$350

Roses, Carnations, Stock &
Greenery
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$25

Hydrangea with Ribbon
(Color of Choice

$250

Roses & Babies Breath
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p $50

Babies Breath with
Ribbon (Color of Choice
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Pedestal Stands
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MOON PALACE®
JAMAICA

USD$40
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$300 Sepentine
per piece
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Polyester

Velvet

Sequin
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$135

Set of 3 cylindrical vases
(varying heights),
submerged white
dendrobium orchids.
floating LED candles

$350

10 Arm Glass Candelabra
with 4 Bud Vases with
Roses
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MOON PALACE®
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$250

white hydrangeas, white
roses, mini carnartions &
hints of greenery

$450

Roses, mini roses,
Cremons, Babies Breath



&/ .
“UAIXURIA

N Tl

MOON PALACE®
JAMAICA

Dw/we?f@@%& SE ﬁm@

$1452

$1668

$1949

$2386

$2735

$3583

12x12 White Dancefloor with 5x5 Monogram

12x16 White Dancefloor with 5x5 Monogram

16x16 White Dancefloor with 5x5 Monogram

16x20 White Dancefloor with 6x6 Monogram

20x20 White Dancefloor with 6x6 Monogram

24x24 White Dancefloor with 8x8 Monogram
Ttices WZM(% S@Z&p + W@wp&r@ﬁ@m
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$2237

$2926

$3682

$4559

$5505

$7584
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12x12 Dancefloor with Design

12x16 Dancefloor with Design

16x16 Dancefloor with Design

16x20 Dancefloor with Design

20x20 Dancefloor with Design

24x24 Dancefloor with Design
[tices WZW(% g@l@tp &WW@@%ZZZ?@M
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Nelcome ggm&

$150
24"x36"” Welcome Sign
$350 Each

Floral Arrangements with
Hydrangeas, Roses & Mini Roses

$350

76"x34" Gold Mirror with
Welcome Vinyl Print

$550 Each

Large Floral arrangements with
Fujimums, Roses, Carnations,

/ Crysanthemums & Pampas Grass
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$600

3'x7' Seating Chart &
2'x3' Monogram Board

$300 Each

with Carnations, Cremons &
Greenery

$450

76"x34" Gold Mirror with Seating
Chart

$350 Each

Large Floral arrangements with
Fujimums, Roses, Carnations,
Crysanthemums & Pampas Grass

OUR FAVORITE PEOPLE
U St e, o st
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$2808

$3127

$3993

$4321

$3800

$4200

$4700

$5018

$500

30x30 Tent with Standard Draping of Poles

30x30 Tent with Full Draping
30x60 Tent with Standard Draping of Poles

30x60 Tent with Full Draping

40x40 Tent with Standard Draping of Poles

40x40 Tent with Full Draping
60x40 Tent with Standard Draping of Poles

60x40 Tent with Full Draping

String Lights

Itices WM% %Z?Ap W/W( Z}mgpgr%m
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$4500 30x40 Grid Structure with Draping

$5000 30x60 Grid Structure with Draping

yo $5500 40x60 Grid Structure with Draping
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